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E-mail

Position

LS ciloncd 1 Az

Remuneration and Nomination Committee

jamal .sarayrah@arabpotash.com Chairman H.E. Mr. Jamal Al Sarayrah 5yl pali Jlea auall Jiaa .1
Wayne.Brownlee@potashcorp.com Member Mr. Wayne Brownlee .2
Ajnbataineh@gmail.com Member Mr. Ahmad Al Bataineh aylladl oesf apudi 2dglac .3
mofareh.tarawneh@yahoo.com Member Eng. Mofareh Al Tarawneh Uglyhall 7yda .0 2iglac 4
mohammed.t@ArabPotash.com Secretary Mr. Mohammad Al Taher- Financial Manager jalla dazs deudl

[E-mail

Position

Audit Committee

Fadi.Abughoush@SSIF.GOV.JO Chairman Mr. Fadi Abu Ghaush b2 gai 600 el gk 1
mofarch.tarawneh@yahgo.com Member Eng. Mofareh Al Tarawneh 2igislall 7)o .0 Aighac 2
Ajnbataineh@gimail.com Member Mr. Ahmad Al Bataineh Tulbadl seai apeall adglac .3
hamad.s@ArabPotash.com Secretary Mr. Hamad Al Shahwan- Head of Internal Audit ¢yl g2l oo daanll

Position

RNESTENN

Risk Management Committee

mofareh.tarawneh@yahoo.com Chairman Eng. Mofarch Al Tarawneh aiglylall 7,40 .0 2dglae .1
Fadi.Abughoush@SSIF.GOV.JO Member Mr. Fadi Abu Ghaush igé 551 gald ugudl Adglac 2
Brent.h@ArabPotash.com Member Mr. Brent Heimann- President & CEO 3
Mohammed.r@ ArabPotash.com Member Mr. Mohammad Al Razem- VP Finance a3l 1 wares usall
suhaib.a@ArabPotash.com Secretary Mr. Suhaib Al Tal- Budgeting& Forecasting Manager Jaf cargse dsal!

Position
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Corporate Governance Committee

Ajnbataineh@gmail.com Chairman Mr. Ahmad Al Bataineh iylladdf wasl ugpuadl adglas 1
Saad abuhammou;@ “““ ;nwi.gov.io * Member Eng. Saad Abu Hammour J}wgei o aldghs 2
mofareh.tarawneh@yahoo.com Member Eng. Mofarch Al Tarawneh aiglylall 7,40 .2 Uglas .3 \
intesar.n{@ArabPotash.com Secretary Ms. Intesar Nsour — Shareholders Supervisor gaadd! jLazsf 5uagu]l
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